
 

 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18 
STUDENT KEY DATES 

POSTGRADUATE 
 PGCE PRIMARY 

 
SEMESTER 1 

Mon 4 September  Stage 1 commences 
Mon 27 November Stage 2 commences 
Fri 8 December (after 12pm) Notification of results via e:Vision (Stage 1) 
Sat 16 December – Mon 1 January Christmas vacation  

 
 

SEMESTER 2 
Tues 2 January Course resumes  
Mon 5 March Stage 3 commences 
Mon 19 March (after 12pm) Notification of results via e:Vision (Stage 2) 
Sat 31 March – Sun 15 April* Easter vacation  
Fri 22 June Course ends 
Tues 3 July (after 12pm) Notification of results via e:Vision (Stage 3)  
w/c 16 July 2018 Graduation ceremonies 

 
 *The Easter vacation will be two weeks only and will be determined against the predominate school half-term periods 
 

TBC = date yet to be confirmed 
 

(NB: All dates are subject to change) 


